D1

D2

D6

D7

D8

BEEF BUL GO Gl

GAL BI GUI

TERIYAKI

D10

D11

D12

D13

D15

E16

E17

HWE MUCHIM

JANG-UH DUP BAP

g HWE DUP BAP

JAPCHAE stir-fried glass noodles, shredded beef, and vegetables

. DOL SOT BIBIMBAP

ENTIREES

Sliced tender prime beef

Marinated and grilled beef short ribs
Marinated spicy chicken and vegetables

Marinated spicy pork and vegetables

Stir-fried pork, fermented kimchi, and vegetables

OJING-UH BOKKEUM Stir-fried spicy squid and vegetables

$19.99

$23.50

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

$19.50

Regular- $17.50 Veggie- $16.50

Chicken- $17.95 Shrimp- $19.95 Salmon-$20.95 Tuna- $18.95

Chicken- $14.95 Shrimp- $16.95 Beef- $15.95 Veggie- $13.95

BIBIMBAP Steamed rice mixed with all sorts of Regular- $17.50

sautéed vegetables, beef, a fried egg

Bibimbap served in a hot stone bowl Regular- $18.95

Pan-fried Korean style pancake with scallions ~ Seafood- $17.95

8pc. of pan-fried Korean beef dumplings

Pan-fried cod fillet coated in egg batter

Assortments of vegetables, sashimi, and spicy sauce

Steamed rice topped with broiled eel

Steamed rice with sliced raw fish, vegetables, and spicy sauce

Veggie- $15.50

Veggie- $16.95

Veggie- $15.95

$15.95

$18.50

$23.50

$23.50

$22.50



