ENTREES

D1		BEEF BUL GO GI	Sliced tender prime beef	\$19.99
D2		GAL BI GUI	Marinated and grilled beef short ribs	\$23.50
D3		CHICKEN BUL GO GI	Marinated spicy chicken and vegetables	\$19.50
D4		PORK BUL GO GI	Marinated spicy pork and vegetables	\$19.50
D5		KIMCHI JEYUK	Stir-fried pork, fermented kimchi, and vegetables	\$19.50
D6		OJING-UH BOKKEUM	Stir-fried spicy squid and vegetables	\$19.50
D7		JAPCHAE Stir-fried glas	ss noodles, shredded beef, and vegetables Regular- \$17.50	Veggie- \$16.50
D8		TERIYAKI	Chicken- \$17.95 Shrimp- \$19.95 Salmon- \$20.9	5 Tuna- \$18.95
D9		FRIED RICE	Chicken- \$14.95 Shrimp- \$16.95 Beef- \$15.95	Veggie- \$13.95
D10			d rice mixed with all sorts of Regular- \$17.50 vegetables, beef, a fried egg	Veggie- \$15.50
D11		DOL SOT BIBIMBAP	Bibimbap served in a hot stone bowl Regular-\$18.95	Veggie- \$16.95
D12		PAJEON Pan-fried K	orean style pancake with scallions Seafood- \$17.95	Veggie- \$15.95
D13	洲	MAN DU GUI	8pc. of pan-fried Korean beef dumplings	\$15.95
D14		SAENGSUN JEON	Pan-fried cod fillet coated in egg batter	\$18.50
D15		HWE MUCHIM	Assortments of vegetables, sashimi, and spicy sauce	\$23.50
E16		JANG-UH DUP BAP	Steamed rice topped with broiled eel	\$23.50
E17		HWE DUP BAP	Steamed rice with sliced raw fish, vegetables, and spicy sauce	\$22.50